

MODIFICATION NO. 3 TO GRANT NO. NRC-04-95-086

BETWEEN

NATIONAL COUNCIL ON RADIATION PROTECTION AND MEASUREMENTS

AND

THE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$75,000 which increases the obligated amount from \$150,000 to \$225,000. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

1. Block No. 13., ACCOUNTING & APPROPRIATION DATA, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"APPN. No.: 31X0200.760  
B&R No.: 76015224015  
JOB CODE: G6590  
BOC No.: 4110  
RES ID No.: RES-C97-430"

2. Block No. 15., NRC OBLIGATION OF FUNDS, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"THIS GRANT ACTION	\$ 75,000.00
PREVIOUS OBLIGATION	\$150,000.00
TOTAL	\$225,000.00"

3. Block No. 16., TOTAL FUNDING AGREEMENT, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"NRC	\$225,000.00
GRANTEE:	\$ - 0 -
TOTAL	\$225,000.00

All other terms and conditions for this Grant remain unchanged.

A/61

A summary of obligations for this Grant, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 95 obligated amount: \$ 75,000.00  
Total FY 96 obligated amount: \$ 75,000.00  
Total FY 97 obligated amount: \$ 75,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations: \$225,000.00

This modification obligates FY 97 funds in the amount of \$75,000.00

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

DATE: 8/15/97

BY: Louis T. Higgins

NAME: LOUIS T. HIGGINS

TITLE: CONTRACTING OFFICER

EXECUTED:

DATE: August 20, 1997

BY: William M. Beckner

NAME: William M. Beckner

TITLE: Executive Director